Engine type
12/16DZC
Datasheet
Datasheet ABC diesel engines type (V)DZC
Operational circumstances based on ISO-conditions (ISO 3046-I).
ABC reserves the right to alter the technical data without prior notice.
Definition
(V)DZC: Medium speed engine, turbocharged & intercooled, available in Anti-clock and Clock rotation. Can run on diesel,

Compression ratio 12,1 : 1
Injection
Direct, mechanical
One pump per cylinder
Brake mean effective pressure 18,8 bar (at 1000 rpm)
Piston speed 10,3 m/s (at 1000 rpm)
Emission
Comply with all environmental requirements, such as IMO TIER-2, CCNR-2 and EU3A.
Power
Engine type rpm
Engine power
(ISO 3046 – I) Nominal power of gensets (V)DZC
kW HP
50 Hz electric - 3 phase 60 Hz electric - 3 phase
PW (kW) Pn (kVA) PW (kW) Pn (kVA)
12 DZC-720-181 720 2064 2804 --- --- 1961 2451
12 DZC-750-179 750 2130 2894 2024 2530 --- ---
12 DZC-900-166 900 2388 3245 --- --- 2269 2836
12 DZC-900-188 * 900 2700 3668 --- --- 2565 3206
12 DZC-1000-166 1000 2652 3603 2519 3149 --- ---
12 DZC-1000-176 1000 2800 3805 2660 3325 --- ---
12 DZC-1000-188 * 1000 3000 4076 2850 3563 --- ---
16 DZC-720-181 720 2752 3739 --- --- 2614 3268
16 DZC-750-179 750 2840 3859 2698 3372 --- ---
16 DZC-900-166 900 3184 4326 --- --- 3025 3781
16 DZC-900-188 * 900 3600 4891 --- --- 3420 4275